

Telephone Number

## Assumption of Risk Adventure Challenge Program

Particip	oants Name:			
	(Please Print)			
& Conf high ar challen through	hild has the opportunity to participate in the Adventure Challerence Center in Honesdale, PA. The Adventure Challenged low ropes activities, environmental educational activities ages. There are inherent risks in these activities. Bryn Mawn proper instruction, guidance, and supervision of these actional injury, emotional distress, loss or damage of personal	e experience may in , initiative activities a r's staff will make ev tivities. Possible risk	nclude, but is not and other outdoo very effort to min as include but are	limited to: or or physica imize risk
Initial	I understand that participation in the Adventure Challenge activity. My child is in good physical health and has no ki him/her to refrain from participation in any activity.			
	OR			
Initial	I understand that participation in the Adventure Challenge activity. However, due to medical reason my child should (Potential concerns: heart conditions, respiratory problem Questions or concerns about medical conditions and part should be directed to Bryn Mawr staff.	l refrain from particip is, diabetes, neurolo	pating in specific ogical conditions	activities. etc.)
	(Please List Refrained Activities)			
that my Retreat from in expense and emparticipits officinjury of through will saw defense am asseparties of Com- accord	fullest extent permissible under law. I (on behalf of child) a child may sustain while participating in the Adventure Chat & Conference Center. In consideration of the right to participating, pressing or in any way aiding any claim demand, sees or compensation against Bryn Mawr Mountain Retreat apployees for on account of, or hereafter grow out of injury opation in the above mentioned program. I release Bryn Marers, agents and employees from any and all claims, demander loss which may occur during my child's participation in the negligence, omission, default or other action. All persons we and hold harmless Bryn Mawr Mountain Retreat & Confere attorneys fees. I am fully aware of the risks, inherent dars suming them on behalf of my child. It is agreed that any distribution when the laws of Pennsylvania.  I give Bryn Mawr Camp permission to reproduce and publication.	allenge Experience a cipate in such prograction or cause for a & Conference Center or loss which may on wr Mountain Retreat ands and causes of a de afore mentioned a or organizations as erence Center from a great contact or cause of a spute or cause of a prought in the 22nd onnsylvania, and sha	at Bryn Mawr Morams, I covenant action for damager and its officers cur during my class & Conference (action on the accactivities, wheth sociated with susame, including good physical hetion arising betwold be construed in the construency in the construed in the	ountain to refrain tes, costs, s, agents, hild's Center and ount of an er arising ch activities cost of alth, and I reen the of the Court
Initial  Initial	child for advertising, commercial or other purposes.  My child,, has permission Adventure Challenge Program at Bryn Mawr Mountain Re	i to participate <b>witho</b> etreat Center.	<b>out</b> restrictions in	n the
Signat	ure of Parent/Guardian			Date
Addres	ss	City	State	Zip